

Manufacturers of Artificial Leather/PVC Vinyl

Ref: MUL/SEC/2019-20/1102

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra(E), Mumbai – 400051 Trading Symbol – MAYURUNIO

Date: September 20, 2019

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001 Scrip Code: BSE- 522249

Subject: Intimation for the Loss of Share Certificates under regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, intimation is given that the Company has received the information regarding loss of share certificates from the Registrar and Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company. The details are as follows:

Sr. No	Name	Folio No.	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
1.	Rajesh Jayant Naik	4436	1490	549681-550280	600 (Face Value Rs. 10/-)

Kindly take above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

For Mayur Uniquoters Limited

**Company Secretary** 



A Texture For Every Idea

